OLP-35V2, OLP-35SC
and OLP-38V2
SmartPocket V2 Broadband Power Meters
VIAVI Solutions new OLP-3xV2 Broadband
Power Meters quickly, easily, and conveniently
measure optical power levels and loss in fiber
networks and fit perfectly in your pocket.
Easy-to-use for technicians at any skill level

Power Supply
Environmental Conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
OLP-35V2 - Basic PM UPP Adapter; calibrated at 850/980/1310/1490/1550/1650 with BT OLP-35V2
Description
OLP-35SC - Basic PM with fixed SC Adp; calib. at 850/980/1310/1490/1550/1625 with BT OLP-35SC
OLP-38V2 - High Power PM UPP Adapter; calib. at 850/980/1310/1550/1625 with BT
OMK-35V2 - Service Provider Plus - SM Test Kit
OLP-38V2
OMK-35V2
OLP-37XV2 - G/XGS-PON Selective PM, single SC/APC, 1490/1577 with BT OLP-37XV2
Catalog Number
Each device includes 2x AA alkaline batteries, a quick start guide, neck strap and a belt bag. The Power Meters
also include a USB connection cable type C.
OMK-36V2 - Enterprise Plus - Quad SM/MM Test Kit